
Policy year Entry no Vessel name Flag IMO Start date End date
1970

1550335 TT BEDFORD Panama 6705975 21/02/1970 20/02/1971

1975

1423432 SAGAFJORD Bahamas 6416043 21/02/1975 20/02/1976

1978

1531762 STENA NORDICA Sweden 21/02/1978 20/02/1979

1984

506203 JO LØNN Netherlands 8000903 22/06/1984 20/02/1992

1603726 NORWAY Bahamas 5119143 21/02/1984 20/02/1985

533415 STENA CHEMICA Liberia 7383463 12/12/1983 21/12/1984

1986

1918084 RESIA Malta 7533202 21/02/1986 20/02/1987

1987

1376947 BIDEFORD DOLPHIN Norway 8750376 20/02/1987 20/02/1988

1989

1593563 CHALLIS VENTURE Australia 8801486 21/02/1989 20/02/1990

1991

613659 ISLA PUNA Panama 7817373 20/02/1991 11/11/1993

1992

514979 GOLFO DEI POETI Italy 7707786 21/02/1992 20/02/2002

590380 SAIPEM CASTORO II Italy 8758885 21/02/1992 20/02/1994

1993

613686 KAYE E. BARKER USA 5097450 21/02/1992 20/02/1999

627740 MORMACSTAR USA 7390533 20/02/1978 20/02/1999

1995

630532 QUEEN ODYSSEY Bahamas 9008598 14/01/1995 26/01/1996

534622 STENA KING Bermuda 7358133 21/02/1992 20/02/2002

1996

603742 MARINA LOBRA Italy 8837227 21/02/1992 20/02/2002

2000

627195 TITO NERI SESTO Italy 8303575 21/02/1992 20/02/2002
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Policy year Entry no Vessel name Flag IMO Start date End date
2003

1052259 CLIPPER FALCON Malta 8908844 20/09/2003 20/02/2004

2004

1074962 DIEGO Italy 9279850 28/07/2004 20/02/2005

2006

1131655 DUBLIN VIKING United Kingdom 9136022 21/02/2006 20/02/2007

2007

1153180 BELUGA RESOLUTION Antigua 9267754 21/02/2007 20/02/2008

1156171 THE WORLD Bahamas 9219331 21/02/2007 20/02/2008

2009

1267769 AMERICAN DYNASTY USA 7390428 15/01/2010 20/02/2010

1302948 ARISTIDIS Marshall Islands 9327413 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1220177 ARMORIQUE France 9364980 21/02/2009 03/12/2009

1229582 BLUE SHARK Brazil 9274707 31/03/2009 20/02/2010

1215530 BRAEMAR Bahamas 9000699 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1247038 EGESUND Denmark 9059248 07/01/2010 20/02/2010

1341448 FRISIA LÜBECK Liberia 9302449 08/07/2009 20/02/2010

1221338 GAS SINCERITY Panama 9227118 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1220076 JIAN SHE 51 China 9085950 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1229891 JOSHUA CHOUEST USA 9382839 31/03/2009 20/02/2010

1221936 MARRAKECH Morocco 8412819 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1221940 MISTRAL EXPRESS Morocco 7915101 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1219869 NORTHERN HAWK USA 8030489 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1233894 OCEAN ROVER USA 7303968 30/05/2009 20/02/2010

1219854 ROYAL CLIPPER Luxembourg 8712178 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1217804 SEACOD Germany 9352315 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1219454 SØRØYSUND Norway 8976786 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

1217924 VELOX Isle of Man 8918291 21/02/2009 20/02/2010

2010

1302907 ACHILLEAS Liberia 9398072 25/06/2010 20/02/2011

1257360 ALAM MESRA Singapore 9219446 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253226 AMERICAN DYNASTY USA 7390428 21/02/2010 20/02/2011
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1253221 AMERICAN TRIUMPH USA 7738412 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256436 AMUR STAR Malta 9480368 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1250353 APL BOGOTA Antigua 9298612 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1257349 ATLANTIC MONTERREY Singapore 8408715 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256274 ATLAS VOYAGER Marshall Islands 9265744 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251956 BALMORAL Bahamas 8506294 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1279825 BILADI Morocco 7824912 02/06/2010 20/02/2011

1251953 BLACK WATCH Bahamas 7108930 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1249385 BOA ROVER Cayman Islands 9255115 21/02/2010 14/09/2010

1251954 BOUDICCA Bahamas 7218395 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251949 BRAEMAR Bahamas 9000699 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1250915 C-CAPTAIN USA 9132155 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251287 C-EXPRESS USA 8967058 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1258464 CAP YORK Hong Kong 8618310 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1258986 CARRARA CASTLE Malta 8220072 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1250356 CEMSTAR Germany 8903090 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1270468 CHEM LEO Marshall Islands 9167710 22/05/2010 14/01/2011

1254692 CHEMTRANS ALSTER Liberia 9439319 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251077 CHRISTIAN CHOUEST USA 9347334 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1252630 CORALWATER Netherlands 9004164 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256468 DANICA SUNRISE Denmark 8702410 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256491 DANICA WHITE Denmark 8401157 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253028 ERRIA HELEN Malta 9347748 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256218 ESVAGT SIGMA Denmark 9235309 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251109 FAST TEAM USA 9477957 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253217 FJORD Netherlands 8636740 28/03/2010 20/02/2011

1256727 GAS CRYSTAL Malta 8913215 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253201 GENMAR COMPANION Bermuda 9255933 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1255394 GENMAR CONSTANTINE Liberia 9041203 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1255391 GENMAR GULF Marshall Islands 8919154 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1255401 GENMAR PROGRESS Liberia 8915328 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1271853 GH POWER Hong Kong 9233301 10/06/2010 20/02/2011

Assuranceforeningen Skuld – Gjensidig     Employers’ Liability Register FRN 517991



Policy year Entry no Vessel name Flag IMO Start date End date
1279859 GOLAR FREEZE Marshall Islands 7361922 07/05/2010 05/09/2010

1260060 GOTLAND Sweden 9223796 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1249083 GREAT GLORY Hong Kong 9138989 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1255291 GREEN CHAPECO Malta 8702812 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1252305 GUILDO Italy 9299173 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1269906 HOLIDAY USA 9423176 12/05/2010 20/02/2011

1283181 HORIZON Malta 8807088 15/11/2010 20/02/2011

1253038 HUIKANGHAI Panama 9039042 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256026 ISABELLA USA 8111465 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1252813 JURKALNE Marshall Islands 9323326 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253224 KATIE ANN USA 6931055 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1291949 KHANNUR Marshall Islands 7382744 27/01/2011 20/02/2011

1255591 KLIFTRANS Netherlands 9142497 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256312 LIQUID POWER Liberia 9146027 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256525 LOUIS MAJESTY Malta 8814744 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1275008 MARSELISBORG Liberia 9453793 20/09/2010 20/02/2011

1252560 MAX MOLS Denmark 9176058 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1275602 MEGACORE HONAMI Marshall Islands 9456070 25/02/2010 20/02/2011

1249823 MIRA R Panama 9074705 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1249209 NERI Malta 9148491 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1252976 NORDIC GLORY Portugal 9410519 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253227 NORTHERN JAEGER USA 7334826 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253228 OCEAN ROVER USA 7303968 21/02/2010 03/09/2010

1253851 OCEAN WEST United Kingdom 7368097 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1256450 PACIFIC DREAM Malta 8807088 21/02/2010 17/08/2010

1249696 PING CHI China 9251418 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1278542 POS ALEXANDRIT Liberia 9519298 07/09/2010 20/02/2011

1265023 POSH BANGKA Liberia 9180748 18/05/2010 20/02/2011

1263490 RUI NING 3 China 9538294 16/03/2010 20/02/2011

1253177 SAGA ADVENTURE Hong Kong 9317406 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253265 SAGA SPRAY China 9014078 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253161 SAGA WAVE Hong Kong 8918289 21/02/2010 20/02/2011
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1252215 SELANDIA Isle of Man 9102473 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251992 SILVER CLOUD Bahamas 8903923 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251986 SILVER SHADOW Bahamas 9192167 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1252001 SILVER SPIRIT Bahamas 9437866 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251987 SILVER WHISPER Bahamas 9192179 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1251997 SILVER WIND Bahamas 8903935 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1257078 STELLA WEGA Netherlands 9136113 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1258550 STENA CONTEST Bermuda 9272199 21/02/2010 11/01/2011

1249000 THE BENEFACTOR Panama 8421119 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1248899 TORM HELENE Denmark 9143532 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1248913 TORM ISMINI Denmark 9277797 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1257242 TVERSKOY BRIDGE Liberia 9344033 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1275286 VEGA TURMALIN Antigua 9204116 10/07/2010 20/02/2011

1256872 WAPPEN VON AUGSBURG United Kingdom 9378022 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1253015 YIN XIU China 9113898 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1258269 YONG FA MEN Liberia 8300913 21/02/2010 20/02/2011

1249288 ZIM ROTTERDAM Liberia 9398450 02/03/2010 20/02/2011

1251851 ZUIDERDIEP Netherlands 9158070 21/02/2010 20/02/2011
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